Thursday, 8 March 2012

147 STAND-OUT RESEARCHERS TO HELP EVALUATE OUR RESEARCH 
STRENGTHS

One hundred and forty seven (147) distinguished researchers will assess and report on the quality 
of research in Australia as part of the 2012 Excellence in Research for Australia (ERA) 
evaluations.

“These researchers are experts in their field and in research evaluation, and have been selected